

M Ex 244/2019 (Regn. no. 244/2019)

Order dt. 26-12-2023.

Petitioner files hazira. O.P. files petitions praying for time. Today is fixed for hearing petition filed by O.P.

Prayer is considered and allowed as last chance. Hence, case is adjourned.

To 09-01-2024 for hearing as last chance I.d. n/o.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.